NO.108  (2014/5/01~5/31)
I X ®EE
Bt ] IRA RZH B
5818 2,347,464
5828 | HASEINTZH 1,000 2,348,464
548 HT&FELNTEH(F 2,000 2,350,464
568 KM&EIDIHT 2,000 2,352,464
58680 |(MMIELNTHF 2,000 2,354,464
578 H—N—-FHH )UREH 19,440 2,335,024
5878 |FIYR BTV NTYD 5,480 2,329,544
5A98 |4/22 )\ BBE 1% 1,922 2,327,622
58108 MMEFELNTEH 1,000 2,328,622
58108 |Y.T&FLNITZH i+ 1,000 2,329,622
58128 |ONSELNTEHA 2,000 2,331,622
58128 |Y.Y&FLNITEH 1,000 2,332,622
58128 5/50YFY7 LR 1,000 2,331,622
58128 |5/5QYF VT HERZEIDFY 3,000 2,328,622
58128 |5/5 OYFVT MmiRELFRE 15,000 2,313,622
58128 |5/5OYF VT BERRE 6,000 2,307,622
58128 |5/5 QY7 VANi:E S 8,700 2,298,922
58128 |5/5 OYF VT S)EEES 6,000 2,292,922
58128 |5/50YF VT 43 TIEF BhEE 5,800 2,287,122
58128 |5/50YFVF HER 3,640 2,283,482
58138 |[LT&ELNTEH i+ 3,000 2,286,482
58138 |H.C&HELDIEH T 2,000 2,288,482
58138 [5/12 §9Bh HiERE 1,000 2,287,482
58138 [5/12 §9'bh AEIVIAEER 2,000 2,285,482
58138 |5/12 39'Bh HOv1 RERi& 1,500 2,283,982
58138 5/12 39'Bh 1 oaFy7 3,500 2,280,482
5A138 |5/12 $9'bh REXREIE|= 1,350 2,281,832
58138 5/12 §9bh HER 532 2,281,300
58148 |5/8 §9bh ARIVAF YD 2,200 2,279,100
58148 |5/8 §¥bh [ERmiETNE 500 2,278,600
58148 |5/8 §¥'bh RERBRELYHS 4,630 2,273,970
58148 |5/8 T¥bh {RERX—ray 3,241 2,270,729
58148 |5/8 §9bh {RE REchofd & 926 2,269,803
5814H 5/8 T3'nh HMRZRE 2,000 2,267,803
5148 5/8 $3bh c-tLYNIOT1Y 5,381 2,262,422
5A148 5/8 $3bh EEH 1,000 2,261,422
5148 5/8 $3bh T — 7,000 2,254,422
58148 5/8 §9'bh HREXRES -1,009 2,255,431
5148 5/8 $3bh HER 2,069 2,253,362
5148 |5/12 \ZE J1IU7BRE 5,500 2,247,862
58148 5/12 \&E SIEEEIIFY 3,000 2,244,862
5148 5/12 \ZE HER 680 2,244,182
58158 |LY&FELNITE 1,000 2,245,182
58160 |MASFELNTE 5,000 2,250,182
5816H |S.CEFLNTH(F 1,000 2,251,182
5816H |0.Y&FLNIEH 2,000 2,253,182
58178 |0ASELNTEH 1,000 2,254,182
58178 |STaHLNIEH 1t 1,000 2,255,182
58178 |HKEELNTZH 1,000 2,256,182
58178 |MYSELNTE 1,000 2,257,182
5817H |MASFELNTE 1,000 2,258,182
58178 |AMEELNTE 2,000 2,260,182
58198 [IM&HELDTEH T 1,000 2,261,182
58208 YVDY17I%INY 1,380 2,262,562
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5208 |SYSELDTH(T 10,000 2,272,562
50208 |ONSFLNIHM 1,000 2,273,562
58208 |MTSELNTE T 1,000 2,274,562
5208 |SKEFLNITHM 1,000 2,275,562
5H21H |USEELNIHM 3,000 2,280,182
58218 5/19 9Bk ARV TIRE 1,000 2,279,182
58218 5/19 9Bk mEER 2,000 2,277,182
58218 5/19 9Bk LUYysg 500 2,276,682
58218 [5/19 $9Bh REXRESI 1,050 2,276,612
58218 5/19 39 bk HER 196 2,276,486
58218 |5/19 \E 4TS 1,900 2,274,586
58218 |5/19 \Z&E REXES 570 2,277,182
58218 |5/19 \Z&E HER 106 2,274,480
5228 |OM SFELDTH 10,000 2,284,480
5228 |AYESELNIHM 5,000 2,289,480
5238 | YUTAARGHSELINE 3,000 2,292,480
5238 |OASELNIEHM 1,000 2,293,480
5H25H |S.S &FLNTEHF 1,000 2,294,480
5258 |Y.Y&ELDTH 1,000 2,295,480
5258 |T.T &&LNIHM 2,000 2,297,480
5H26H |Y.MEELDTH(T 3,000 2,300,480
5278 |SY&ELNTH(T 10,000 2,310,480
5H28H |KASELNIEHM 10,000 2,320,480
5H28H |0 &FLNTEF 1,000 2,321,480
5H28H |MYSELNIEHM 1,000 2,322,480
5H28H | T.CEXLNIETF 2,000 2,324,480
58298 5/26 39 bh REARYTEE 1,000 2,324,440
58298 |5/26 39'bh AIFERARVTRE 1,000 2,323,440
5H29H |5/26 $3Bh HNARZE 1,200 2,322,240
58298 5/26 §9bh REXRESI 960 2,325,440
5H29H |5/26 $3bh HER 179 2,322,061
58318 |paypalF#iE 5,604 2,316,457
5318 |[AUN—2%& 60,000 2,376,457
589 At 165,310 136,317




